www.rhombus-ind.com TEL: (714) 898-0960sales@rhombus-ind.com FAX: (714) 896-0971
6SHFLILFDWLRQV VXEMHFW WR FKDQJH ZLWKRXW QRWLFH� )RU RWKHU YDOXHV 	 &XVWRP 'HVLJQV� FRQWDFW IDFWRU\�
UKRPEXV LQGXVWULHV LQF� SH6G   2001-014
SH6G Series Mini 6-Pin SMD Passive Delay Modules
Delay
(ns)
Rise Time
10%-90%
max. (ns)
DCR
max.
(Ohms)
50 Ohm
Part Number
75 Ohm
Part Number
100 Ohm
Part Number
1.0 ± .20 0.70 0.35 SH6G-0105 SH6G-0107 SH6G-0101
1.5 ± .20 0.80 0.35 SH6G-0155 SH6G-0157 SH6G-0151
2.0 ± .20 0.90 0.35 SH6G-0205 SH6G-0207 SH6G-0201
2.5 ± .25 1.00 0.40 SH6G-0255 SH6G-0257 SH6G-0251
3.0 ± .30 1.20 0.40 SH6G-0305 SH6G-0307 SH6G-0301
4.0 ± .40 1.50 0.45 SH6G-0405 SH6G-0407 SH6G-0401
5.0 ± .40 1.80 0.50 SH6G-0505 SH6G-0507 SH6G-0501
6.0 ± .40 2.20 0.55 SH6G-0605 SH6G-0607 SH6G-0601
7.0 ± .40 2.40 0.55 SH6G-0705 SH6G-0707 SH6G-0701
7.5 ± .40 2.50 0.60 SH6G-0755 SH6G-0757 SH6G-0751
8.0 ± .40 2.60 0.75 SH6G-0805 SH6G-0807 SH6G-0801
9.0 ± .50 2.80 0.75 SH6G-0905 SH6G-0907 SH6G-0901
10.0 ± .60 3.00 0.80 SH6G-1005 SH6G-1007 SH6G-1001
12.0 ± .60 3.30 0.85 SH6G-1105 SH6G-1107 SH6G-1101
1. Rise Times are measured 20% to 80% points.
2. Delay Times measured at 50% points of leading edge.
3. Impedance, Z